
    Whooo’s In the Building?    
 

Parents who have opted for campus-based instruction will be utilizing the 
schedule below. Your scholar will be assigned to either an “Owl”or an “Oak” 

schedule no later than the end of business on Friday, 9/4/2020. Note: All 
students within the same family will share the Owl or Oak designation.  

 

Monday  
9/14 

Tuesday  
9/15 

Wednesday 
9/16 

Thursday 
 9/17 

Friday  
9/18 

Owls 
 
Kinder 
1st  
2nd 
 

Oaks 
 

Kinder 
1st 
2nd 
 
 
 

Owls 
 

Kinder 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

Oaks 
 
Kinder 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 

 
 

None 
 

(All Students 
DL) 

Monday  
9/21 

Tuesday  
9/22 

Wednesday 
9/23  

Thursday  
9/24 

Friday 
 9/25 

Owls 
 
Kinder 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th = All 
campus-based 
learners 
 
 
 
 
 

Oaks 
 
Kinder 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th = All 
campus-based 
learners 
 

Owls 
 
Kinder 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th = All 
campus-based 
learners 
 
 

Oaks 
 
Kinder 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th = All 
campus-based 
learners 
 
 

Owls & Oaks! 
 
Kinder 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th = All 
campus-based 
learners 
 
(All campus 
based learners 
present) 

 


