

Whooo's In the Building?

Parents who have opted for campus-based instruction will be utilizing the schedule below. Your scholar will be assigned to either an "Owl"or an "Oak" schedule no later than the end of business on Friday, 9/4/2020. Note: All students within the same family will share the Owl or Oak designation.

Monday 9/14	Tuesday 9/15	Wednesday 9/16	Thursday 9/17	Friday 9/18
<u>Owls</u>	<u>Oaks</u>	<u>Owls</u>	<u>Oaks</u>	
Kinder 1st 2nd	Kinder 1st 2nd	Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	None (All Students DL)
Monday 9/21	Tuesday 9/22	Wednesday 9/23	Thursday 9/24	Friday 9/25
<u>Owls</u>	<u>Oaks</u>	<u>Owls</u>	<u>Oaks</u>	Owls & Oaks!
Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th = All campus-based learners	Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th = All campus-based learners	Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th = All campus-based learners	Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th = All campus-based learners	Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th = All campus-based learners (All campus based learners present)